
23RD ANNUAL
REGIONAL WA AQUATIC
RECREATION SEMINAR

23  OCTOBER  2019

SHIRE OF GINGIN

1969  -  2019

2019



EVEN
T

PRO
GRAM

The Leisure Institute of WA Aquatics,

Department of Local Government, Sport and

Cultural Industries, Royal Life Saving Society

WA and the Shire of Gingin would like to

invite you to the 23rd Annual Regional WA

Aquatic Recreation Seminar

  

https://www.revolutionise.com.au/
liwaaquatics/events/

Seminar Enquiries

Chris Blankley 

0437 511 037

chrisblankley@mundaring.wa.gov.au

Registration Enquiries

Steve Good 

0402 015 593

info@liwaaquatics.org.au

PRICE
LIWA Members..............$99
Non Members..............$165
Trade Exhibitors............$99

Price includes GST

VENUE
GINGIN SPORTS CENTRE
New St, Gingin WA 6503
 

This event will highlight issues relevant to aquatic centres in the
region.  It also provides a great opportunity to share the knowledge
and information that exists throughout the regions and the aquatic
industry.  Keep up to date with new standards and network with
industry professionals.  This seminar is recognised as valid
Professional Development that can be used to go towards the
Aquatic Technical Operator Accreditation requirements.

Maintaining the Network

Registration opens ............................................................
Welcome & Official Opening .............................................
AMR Recreation Centre Site Tour ....................................
Morning Tea
Around the Pools Regional Facility Reviews ....................
New Australian Standards - Chlorine Gas ........................
Lunch
Traders Information Session (FAQ) ..................................
Future Industry Issues Workshop .....................................
Afternoon Tea
GSPO update session ......................................................
Summary & wrap up .........................................................
Seminar Closes ................................................................

08:30 am
09:00 am
09:15 am
10:15 am
10:45 am
11:30 am
12:30 pm
1:15 pm
1:45 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
3:45 pm

https://www.revolutionise.com.au/%20liwaaquatics/events/

