

SHIRE OF GINGIN

23 OCTOBER 2019









The Leisure Institute of WA Aquatics,
Department of Local Government, Sport and
Cultural Industries, Royal Life Saving Society
WA and the Shire of Gingin would like to
invite you to the 23rd Annual Regional WA
Aquatic Recreation Seminar



Maintaining the Network

This event will highlight issues relevant to aquatic centres in the region. It also provides a great opportunity to share the knowledge and information that exists throughout the regions and the aquatic industry. Keep up to date with new standards and network with industry professionals. This seminar is recognised as valid Professional Development that can be used to go towards the Aquatic Technical Operator Accreditation requirements.

Registration opens	08:30 am
Welcome & Official Opening	09:00 am
AMR Recreation Centre Site Tour	09:15 am
Morning Tea	10:15 am
Around the Pools Regional Facility Reviews	10:45 am
New Australian Standards - Chlorine Gas	11:30 am
Lunch	12:30 pm
Traders Information Session (FAQ)	1:15 pm
Future Industry Issues Workshop	1:45 pm
Afternoon Tea	2:45 pm
GSPO update session	3:00 pm
Summary & wrap up	3:30 pm
Seminar Closes	3:45 pm

Seminar Enquiries

Chris Blankley 0437 511 037 chrisblankley@mundaring.wa.gov.au

Registration Enquiries

Steve Good 0402 015 593 info@liwaaquatics.org.au

PRICE

LIWA Members	\$99
Non Members	\$165
Trade Exhibitors	\$99

Price includes GST



https://www.revolutionise.com.au/ liwaaquatics/events/



VENUE

GINGIN SPORTS CENTRE New St, Gingin WA 6503









